
www.mathsharpeners.com

Name

Score

Circle all the prime numbers.

1)                           is an even prime.

a) 2 b) 4 c) 8 d) 13

2)                            is an odd composite.

a) 100 b) 66 c) 59 d) 81

3) Which of the following is not a prime number?

a) 3 b) 9 c) 11 d) 47

Circle all the composite numbers.

2

21

67

33

100

107

96

101

44

31

8

173

57

26

3

150

113

35

17

74

11

5

109

12

Prime and Composite Numbers



www.mathsharpeners.com

Name

Score

Answer key

Circle all the prime numbers.

1)                           is an even prime.

a) 2 b) 4 c) 8 d) 13

2)                            is an odd composite.

a) 100 b) 66 c) 59 d) 81

3) Which of the following is not a prime number?

a) 3 b) 9 c) 11 d) 47

Circle all the composite numbers.

2

21

67

33

100

107

96

101

44

31

8

173

57

26

3

150

113

35

17

74

11

5

109

12

Prime and Composite Numbers


