

Prime and Composite Numbers

Name _____

PC:08

Circle all the prime numbers.								
2	100	44	57	113	11			
21	107	31	26	35	5			

Circle all the composite numbers.								
67	96	8	3	17	109			
33	101	173	150	74	12			

- 1) _____ is an even prime.
 - a) 2

b) 4

c) 8

d) 13

- 2) is an odd composite.
 - a) 100
- b) 66
- c) 59
- d) 81

- 3) Which of the following is not a prime number?
 - a) 3

b) 9

- c) 11
- d) 47



Prime and Composite Numbers

Score

Answer key

PC:08

Circle all the prime numbers.



100

44

57

113

11

21

107

31

26

35

5

Circle all the composite numbers.

67

96

8

3

17

109

33

101

173

150

74

12

1) ___ is an even prime.



b) 4

c)

8

d)

13

is an odd composite. 2)

a)

100

b)

66

c)

59

81

3) Which of the following is not a prime number?

a)

3



c)

11

d)

47